B-237
PXM41 Series
4-20 mA Output
0-1 to 0-400 bar
1 bar = 14.5 psi
1 kg/cm2 = 14.22 psi
1 Atmosphere = 14.7 psi
= 29.93 in-Hg = 760.2 mm-Hg

To order Sealed Gauge Pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no charge).
To order Absolute Pressure models replace “G” in model number with “A” (no charge).
Ordering Examples:
1.) PXM41MD6-25BARGI is a 25 bar Gauge Pressure transducer with G 1/4 internal thread,
micro DIN cconnector, and 4 to 20 mA output, $480.
2.) PXM41MD0-1.60BARAI is a 1.6 bar Absolute Pressure transducer with G 1/4 internal
thread, 3 meter cable, and 4 to 20 mA output, $530.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with G 1/4 Internal Pressure Connection, Cable  or Connector & 4-20mA Output
RANGE (Bar) MODEL NUMBER PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
Gauge Pressure
0 to 1 PXM41MD0-[*]-001BARGI $530 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 1.6 PXM41MD0-[*]-1.60BARGI 530 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 2.5 PXM41MD0-[*]-2.50BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 4 PXM41MD0-[*]-004BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 6 PXM41MD0-[*]-006BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 10 PXM41MD0-[*]-010BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 16 PXM41MD0-[*]-016BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 25 PXM41MD0-[*]-025BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 40 PXM41MD0-[*]-040BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 60 PXM41MD0-[*]-060BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 100 PXM41MD0-[*]-100BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 160 PXM41MD0-[*]-160BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 250 PXM41MD0-[*]-250BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 400 PXM41MD0-[*]-400BARGI 480 i series, DP41-E, DP25B-E
USA
MADE IN
B-238
B
M
E
T
R
IC
 S
P
E
C
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
1/2-14 NPT
SIDE VIEW
19.1
(.75)
28.6
(1.125)
MAX
95.3 (3.75)
MAX
3 m (10 ft) 2-CONDUCTOR
CABLE
28.6 (1.125 HEX)
ZERO ADJUSTMENT
SPAN OTHER SIDE
G 1/4 or G 1/8
External